

**M 194/24**  
**Reg No.194/24**

06.01.25

Today is fixed for filing W/O and affidavit of assets.

Petitioner is present by filing hazira

OP is absent and files a petition praying for time for filing W/O.

Such prayer is considered and allowed

To 19.02.25 for filing W/O and affidavit of assets in ex parte hearing

Sd/-

ACJM-cum-CJSD, Kakdwip