

M 194/24

26.03.25

Petitioner file hazira.

OP file hazira along with written objection and affidavit of assets.

Heard. Considered.

Let the same be kept with the record.

To 04.06.25 for hearing of interim petition.

ACJM cum CJSD, Kakdwip